S:\Engineering\Accutest\Victorian Accutest\Manuals And Brochures\240VAC\VIC Accutest 240VAC Technical Sheet Oct 2019.Docx
ABN 17 100 208 964
Head Office (Melbourne)
18 Pickering Road
Mulgrave VIC 3170
T: +61 3 9763 6335
F: +61 3 9763 8003

Figure 1 – Gas Train Components
Note: The components shown may be in a different position on some models.
Electrical Power Consumption;
ACCU-TEST Size 15mm 20mm 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm 65mm
Main Electrical Supply 240VAC, 1Ph, 50Hz
Minimum Electrical Power (W) 45W  45W 45W 140W 140W 140W 200W
GAS CONTROL AND METERING SYSTEM SPECIALISTS GAS CONTROL AND METERING SYSTEM SPECIALISTS
5
ORDERING INFORMATION:
OPTIONAL ITEMS:
Victorian ACCU-TEST - 240VAC Sizing Chart – up to 7kPa inlet pressure
Size Connection
Natural Gas* LPG*
Part Number:
MJ/hr m3/hr MJ/hr m3/hr
15mm BSP 313 8.1 477 5.0 LS-FSVP-015-ACCU-240VAC
20mm BSP 619 15.9 944 9.9 LS-FSVP-020-ACCU-240VAC
25mm BSP 782 20.1 1,193 12.5 LS-FSVP-025-ACCU-240VAC
32mm BSP 1,433 36.9 2,187 22.9 LS-FSVP-032-ACCU-240VAC
40mm BSP 1,889 48.7 2,883 30.2 LS-FSVP-040-ACCU-240VAC
50mm BSP 2,605 67.1 3,977 41.6 LS-FSVP-050-ACCU-240VAC
65mm BSP 4,233 109.1 6,462 67.7 LS-FSVP-065-ACCU-240VAC
*Based on 2.5mbar Pressure Drop
Other options available on request include (but not limited to);
 Fire Interlock Relays
 Gas Detection